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DELOITTE HASKINS & SELLS 
DIALOG INFORMATIONS SERVICES 
DIANA'S JANITORIAL SERVICES 
DOUBLEDAY & CO. 
DOVER ELEVATOR CO. 
DUN'S MARKETING SERVICES 
EBSCO 
EDUCATIONAL RECORD CENTER 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
ENGINEERING INFORMATION, 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 
FOX PHOTO-OKLAHOMA CITY 
GABRIEL, LEANN 

GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECH. 
GILCHRIST, GRETA 
GRAINGER, W.W., INC. 
GREEN LIGHT AUTO #27 
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
GUILLORY, MICHELLE 
HAGGARD, KAREN 
HALL & CO., G.K. 
HAMILTON, MELANI 
HARBOUR PAINT & WALLCOVERING 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
HENDERSON, ANNA M. 
HESTER, NANCY 
HILL, JACKIE 
HOBBY LOBBY #3 
HOLMES ORGANISATION 
HONEYWELL PROTECTION SERVICES 
HOPKINS, BILLYE 
HOUSE OF FRAMES GALLERY 
HUTSON, JACKIE 

IBM CORP. 

IBM CORP. 

ILL/CAMERON UNIVERSITY LIBRARY 
INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY 
INDIANA UNIVERSITY 
INDUSTRIAL GILS UNLIMITED, 
JAMISON, JOANNA 
JAMISON, JOANNA 
JENKS JOURNAL 
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 
KEENE, JANIS C. 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
LANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
LAW JOURNAL PRESS 
LAWN SPECIALTIES 
LAWNMOWER TRACTOR SPECIALIST 
LEGAL DIRECTORIES PUBLISHING 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC. 
LIBRARY OF CONGRESS 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. 
MART TROPHY COMPANY 
MCALLEN MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
MCDONALD, TAMARA 
MCKINNEY, THERESA 
MICROPHOTO DATA INC. 
MICROPHOTO DATA INC. 
MONITOR PUBLISHING COMPANY 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR CO. 
MORAN, ROSEMARY 
MORRIS, ROBERT & ASSOCIATES 
MUSIC OCLC USERS GROUP 
NATIONAL BETA CLUB 
NATIONAL REGISTER PUBLISHING 
NEAL-SCHUMAN 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
NORMAN, WOHLGEMUTH THOMPSON OCEANA PUBLICATIONS, INC. 
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL OFFICE, THE 
OIL CAPITAL TRASH 

INC. 

PUBLISHERS, INC. 

HOS TAULBORNEENUATION 
FINAL AUDIT BILLING 

~ CONTINUATIONS 
JANITORIAL SERVS. FOR NOV. 
BOOKS: 
MAINTENANCE SERVICE 
CONTINUATIONS 

CONTINUATIONS 

RECORDS 
PLUMBING PARTS 
COPIES FOR INFO II 
COPIES FOR INFO II 
OVERNIGHT MAIL FOR INFO II 
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 
FILM PROCESSING 
MILEAGE 
CONTINUATIONS 
COPIES FOR ILL 
MILEAGE 
WALL CLOCK 
OIL FILTERS & OIL TREATMENT 
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE NOV 
3 STORY TIMES IN NOVEMBER 
23 STORY TIMES FOR NOVEMBER 
CONTINUATIGNS 

MILEAGE 
PAINT & PAINT SUPPLIES 
REFLECTIVE TEMP. GREEN 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

BULLETIN BOARD SUPPLIES 

WORKERS COMP AUDIT 
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
FRAME FOR PHOTOGRAPH 
4 STORY TIMES FOR NOVEMBER 
LEASE RENTAL ON EQUIP. 
COPIER RENTAL FOR NOVEMBER 
BOOK REPLACEMENT 
COPIES FOR ILL 
COPIES FOR INFO II 
2 CASES SAE 30 MOTOR OIL 
TRAVEL EXPENSE 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTION 
COPIES FOR INFO II 
MILEAGE 
GAS SERVICE FOR C'VILLE 
REPLACEMENT BOOK 
CONTINUATION 
LAWN SERVICE FOR OCTOBER 
GASOLINE LINE FOR MOWER 
CONTINUATION 
HEATING CONTROL IGNITION 
CONTINUATION 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
PLATES AND LETTERING 
REPLACEMENT BOOK FOR ILL 
4 STORY TIMES FOR NOVEMBER 
4 STORY TIMES FOR NOVEMBER 
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 
COPY PAPER 
SUBSCRIPTION 
LABOR ON NORTH ELEVATOR 
MILEAGE 
CONT INUATIONS 
MEMBERSHIP 
CONTINUATION 
CONTINUATIONS 
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 
HELP WANTED AD 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWALS 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTION 
SUBSCRIPTION 
RENEWAL SUBSCRIPTION 
TRASH SERVICE FOR NOVEMBER 

TAHSLIGO 
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60.00 
9.55 
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149.82 

7.75 
13.98 
13.40 
28.32 
49.95 
57.00 

437.00 
64.18 
31.71 
212.86 
423.00 
163.59 
12.51 
9.64 

50.70 
622.00 
120.60 
150.22 
44.20 
76.00 

4313.50 
363.06 
14.95 
4.20 
4.50 
21.00 

127.05 
75.65 
14.98 
5.00 

43.05 
36.63 
25.00 
41.24 

945.00 
21.95 
38.94 
46.95 
20.00 
272.00 
21.81 
8.95 

76.00 
76.00 

602.00 
68.88 

120.00 
41.63 
79.95 
54.50 
10.00 
5.00 

1266.20 
45.00 
22.00 

670.80 
110.40 
175.00 
62.50 
7.50 

40.00 
121.00 


